
 

 

 

 

 

Health Care Sector Skill Council 

Training Calendar for Trainers – Oct 2018 to Jan 2019 

Training 

Program 

for 

Domain Job role Name Program 

Tentative 

Dates 

Address  Name & 

Contact 

of the In 

charge 

Email ID 

Training 

of Trainer 

Program 

General Duty Assistant, 

Home Health Aide, 

Emergency Medical 

Technician-Basic, Frontline 

Health Worker Phlebotomy 

Technician ,Medical Lab 

Technician, Vision 

Technician, Frontline Health 

Worker 

From: 22-

10-2018 

Assam Nitin 

Chaudhary  

91-11-

41017246 , 

91-11-

40505850 

 

Ext - 110 

Nitin.chaudhary@healthcare-

ssc.in 

 
To:  31-10-

2018 

Training 

of Trainer 

Program 

General Duty Assistant, 

Home Health Aide, 

Emergency Medical 

Technician-Basic, Frontline 

Health Worker Phlebotomy 

Technician ,Medical Lab 

Technician, Vision 

Technician, Frontline Health 

Worker 

 

 

From: 19-

11-2018 

New Delhi  Nitin 

Chaudhary  

91-11-

41017246 , 

91-11-

40505850 

 

Ext - 110 

Nitin.chaudhary@healthcare-

ssc.in 

 To:  28-11-

2018 

Training 

of Trainer 

Program 

General Duty Assistant, 

Home Health Aide, 

Emergency Medical 

Technician-Basic, Frontline 

Health Worker Phlebotomy 

Technician ,Medical Lab 

Technician, Vision 

Technician, Frontline Health 

Worker 

From: 3-

12-2018 

Bihar Nitin 

Chaudhary  

91-11-

41017246 , 

91-11-

40505850 

 

Ext - 110 

Nitin.chaudhary@healthcare-

ssc.in 

 
To: 12-12-

2018 
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Training 

of Trainer 

Program 

General Duty Assistant, 

Home Health Aide, 

Emergency Medical 

Technician-Basic, Frontline 

Health Worker Phlebotomy 

Technician ,Medical Lab 

Technician, Vision 

Technician, Frontline Health 

Worker 

From: 24-

12-2018 

 

Hyderabad   

 

  

To: 2-01-

2019 

Nitin 

Chaudhary  

91-11-

41017246 , 

91-11-

40505850 

 

Ext - 110 

Nitin.chaudhary@healthcare-

ssc.in 

 

Training 

of Trainer 

Program 

General Duty Assistant, 

Home Health Aide, 

Emergency Medical 

Technician-Basic, Frontline 

Health Worker Phlebotomy 

Technician ,Medical Lab 

Technician, Vision 

Technician, Frontline Health 

Worker 

 

 

From: 21-

01-2019 

 

Punjab 

 

 

Nitin 

Chaudhary  

91-11-

41017246 , 

91-11-

40505850 

 

Ext - 110 

Nitin.chaudhary@healthcare-

ssc.in 

 

To: 30-01-

2019 

  

Training 

of Trainer 

Program 

General Duty Assistant, 

Home Health Aide, 

Emergency Medical 

Technician-Basic & 

Advanced , Front line 

Health Worker Vision 

Technician, Diabetes 

Educator , Phlebotomy 

Technician, Medical 

Laboratory Technician, 

Blood bank technician ,OTT, 

CCT ETC 

From: 19-

11-2018 

 

New Delhi 

Nitin 

Chaudhary  

91-11-

41017246 , 

91-11-

40505850 

 

Ext - 110 

Nitin.chaudhary@healthcare-

ssc.in 

 To: 23-11-

2018 
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