





## **Health Care Sector Skill Council**

## **Training Calendar for Trainers – Oct 2018 to Jan 2019**

Training Program for	Domain Job role Name	Program Tentative Dates	Address	Name & Contact of the In charge	Email ID
Training of Trainer Program	General Duty Assistant, Home Health Aide, Emergency Medical Technician-Basic, Frontline Health Worker Phlebotomy Technician ,Medical Lab Technician, Vision Technician, Frontline Health Worker	From: 22- 10-2018 To: 31-10- 2018	Assam	Nitin Chaudhary 91-11- 41017246, 91-11- 40505850 Ext - 110	Nitin.chaudhary@healthcare-ssc.in
Training of Trainer Program	General Duty Assistant, Home Health Aide, Emergency Medical Technician-Basic, Frontline Health Worker Phlebotomy Technician ,Medical Lab Technician, Vision Technician, Frontline Health Worker	From: 19- 11-2018 To: 28-11- 2018	New Delhi	Nitin Chaudhary 91-11- 41017246, 91-11- 40505850 Ext - 110	Nitin.chaudhary@healthcare- ssc.in
Training of Trainer Program	General Duty Assistant, Home Health Aide, Emergency Medical Technician-Basic, Frontline Health Worker Phlebotomy Technician ,Medical Lab Technician, Vision Technician, Frontline Health Worker	From: 3- 12-2018 To: 12-12- 2018	Bihar	Nitin Chaudhary 91-11- 41017246, 91-11- 40505850 Ext - 110	Nitin.chaudhary@healthcare- ssc.in

Training of Trainer Program	General Duty Assistant, Home Health Aide, Emergency Medical Technician-Basic, Frontline Health Worker Phlebotomy Technician ,Medical Lab Technician, Vision Technician, Frontline Health Worker	From: 24- 12-2018 To: 2-01- 2019	Hyderabad	Nitin Chaudhary 91-11- 41017246, 91-11- 40505850 Ext - 110	Nitin.chaudhary@healthcare-ssc.in
Training of Trainer Program	General Duty Assistant, Home Health Aide, Emergency Medical Technician-Basic, Frontline Health Worker Phlebotomy Technician ,Medical Lab Technician, Vision Technician, Frontline Health Worker	From: 21- 01-2019	Punjab	Nitin Chaudhary 91-11- 41017246 , 91-11- 40505850 Ext - 110	Nitin.chaudhary@healthcare-ssc.in
Training of Trainer Program	General Duty Assistant, Home Health Aide, Emergency Medical Technician-Basic & Advanced , Front line Health Worker Vision Technician, Diabetes Educator , Phlebotomy Technician, Medical Laboratory Technician, Blood bank technician ,OTT, CCT ETC	From: 19- 11-2018 To: 23-11- 2018	New Delhi	Nitin Chaudhary 91-11- 41017246, 91-11- 40505850 Ext - 110	Nitin.chaudhary@healthcare- ssc.in